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UNCONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF SYMMETRY GROUP LIMITED 

For the ear ended 30 June 2024 

2024 2023 

(Rupees) ------------

Revenue - net 

Cost of services 

Gross profit 

Administrative and general expenses 

Operating profit 

Other income 

Finance costs 

Profit before levies and taxation 

Levies 

Profit Before Tax 

Taxation Net 

Profit for the year 

Other comprehensive income 

Total comprehensive income for the year 

Earnings per share - basic and diluted 

Normalized Profit after Taxation* 

Normalized Earnings per share 

*Notes:

412,934,746 

(135,136,010) 

277,798,736 

(127,673,338) 

150, 125,398 

19,361,500 

(27,415,199) 

142,071,699 

(763,999) 

141,307,700 

(10,753,352) 

130,554,348 

130,554,348 

0.48 

134,846,977 

0.56 

1.  Adjusted for one-off gain due to abnormal exchange earning & sale of assets.
2.Adjusted for reclassicfication of expense due to IFRS 16.
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255,620.420 

(83,012,264) 

172,608, 156 

(48,028,819) 

124,579,337 

30,388,998 

(15,004,779) 

139,963,556 

139,963,556 

(12,361,741) 

127,601,815 

127,601,815 

0.65 

97,349,640 

0.49 
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CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF SYMMETRY GROUP LIMITED 

Revenue - net 

Cost of services 

Gross Profit 

Administrative and general expenses 

Operating profit 

Other income 
Finance costs 

Profit before levies and taxation 

Levies 

Profit Before Tax 

Taxation Net 

Profit for the year 

Other comprehensive income 

Total comprehensive income for the year 

Profit/ (loss) attributable to: 
- Equity holders of the parent
- Non-controlling interest

Earnings per share - basic and diluted 

Normalized Profit after Taxation• 

Normalized Earnings per share 

For the year ended 30 June 2024 
2024 1 2023 

----(Rupees) •·······-····· 

578,029,548 459,459,011 

(217,122,245) (192,087,753) 

360,907,303 267,371,258 

(188,685,602) (95,416, 173) 

172,221,701 171,955,085 

19,361,500 30,651,947 
(.29,676,477) (18,069,732) 

161,906,724 184,537,300 

(4,365,142) (6,812, 182) 

157,541,582 177,725,118 

(17,700,345) (18,908,924) 

139,841,237 158,816,194 

139,841,237 158,816,194 

139,826,816 158,763,562 
14,421 52,632 

139,841,237 158,816,194 

0.52 0.81 

142,663,746 128,564,019 

0.59 0.65 

*Notes:

1. Adjusted for one-off gain due to abnormal exchange earning & sale of assets.                         

2. Adjusted for reclassicfication of expense due to IFRS 16.

Farhaj Khan 
Company Secretary 
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