

Date: 29-Aug-2024

The General Manager Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road

Subject: Financial Results for the Year Ended June 30, 2024

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our Company in their meeting held on August 28, 2024, at 05:30 P.M at the registered office of the company at Karachi, recommended the following:

(i) CASH DIVIDEND

A final Cash Dividend for the Year ended June 30, 2024, at Rs. 0.10 per share i.e. 10%. This is in addition to Interim Dividend (s) already paid at Rs. NIL per share i.e. NIL %.

(ii) BONUS SHARES

It has been recommended by the Board of Directors to issue shares in proportion of NIL share(s) for every NIL share(s) held i.e. NIL%. This is in addition to the interim Bonus Shares already issued @ NIL%.

(iii) RIGHT SHARES

The Board has recommended to issue NIL % Right Shares at par/at a discount/premium of Rs. NIL per shares in proportion of NIL share(s) for every NIL share(s). The entitlement of right shares being declared simultaneously will be/will not be applicable on Bonus Shares as declared above.

(iv) ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT / CORPORATE ACTION

NIL

(V) ANY OTHER PRICE – SENSITIVE INFORMATION

NIL

The financial results of the Company are as follows:



UNCONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF SYMMETRY GROUP LIMITED

For the	year	ended	30	June	2024
---------	------	-------	----	------	------

	2024	2023
	(Rupee	s)
Revenue - net	412,934,746	255,620,420
Cost of services	(135,136,010)	(83,012,264)
Gross profit	277,798,736	172,608,156
Administrative and general expenses	(127,673,338)	(48,028,819)
Operating profit	150,125,398	124,579,337
Other income	19,361,500	30,388,998
Finance costs	(27,415,199)	(15,004,779)
Profit before levies and taxation	142,071,699	139,963,556
Levies	(763,999)	.
Profit Before Tax	141,307,700	139,963,556
Taxation Net	(10,753,352)	(12,361,741)
Profit for the year	130,554,348	127,601,815
Other comprehensive income	:=	·#0
Total comprehensive income for the year	130,554,348	127,601,815
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	0.48	0.65
Normalized Profit after Taxation*	134,846,977	97,349,640
Normalized Earnings per share	0.56	0.49
*Notes: 1. Adjusted for one-off gain due to abnormal exchange earning & sa 2. Adjusted for reclassicfication of expense due to IFRS 16.	ale of assets.	



CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF SYMMETRY GROUP LIMITED

	For the year ended 30 June 2024		
ļ.	2024	2023	
	(Rupe	es)	
Revenue - net	578,029,548	459,459,011	
Cost of services	(217,122,245)	(192,087,753)	
Gross Profit	360,907,303	267,371,258	
Administrative and general expenses	(188,685,602)	(95,416,173)	
Operating profit	172,221,701	171,955,085	
Other income	19,361,500	30,651,947	
Finance costs	(29,676,477)	(18,069,732)	
Profit before levies and taxation	161,906,724	184,537,300	
Levies	(4,365,142)	(6,812,182)	
Profit Before Tax	157,541,582	177,725,118	
Taxation Net	(17,700,345)	(18,908,924)	
Profit for the year	139,841,237	158,816,194	
Other comprehensive income	×	3.8	
Total comprehensive income for the year	139,841,237	158,816,194	
Profit / (loss) attributable to:			
- Equity holders of the parent	139,826,816	158,763,562	
- Non-controlling interest	14,421	52,632	
-	139,841,237	158,816,194	
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	0.52	0.81	
Normalized Profit after Taxation*	142,663,746	128,564,019	
Normalized Earnings per share	0.59	0.65	
*Notes: 1. Adjusted for one-off gain due to abnormal exchange earning & sale of asse 2. Adjusted for reclassicfication of expense due to IFRS 16.	ts.		

Yours faithfully

Farhaj Khan Company Secretary

symmetry group limited | consulting | transformation | interactive | data | commerce | mobility

O plot no. 56-a, khalid commercial, street no. 2, phase 7 extension, d.h.a, karachi.